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tel. 728870987, 532514047, 618658030

Mieszkanie 1.3
Nr
1.3.0
1.3.1
1.3.2
1.3.3

Nazwa pomieszczenia
Korytarz
Salon + Aneks
Sypialnia1
Łazienka

Pow. [m2]
4,86
24,14
10,51
3,39
42,90 m2
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PIĘTRO I
Mieszkanie 3

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI
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MIESZKANIE 1
39,97 M2

PIĘTRO I

MIESZKANIE 2
46,26 M2

MIESZKANIE 3
42,90 M2
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